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meazteg1 qolf CPTO. BIZKAIA SCRAMBLE MIXTO 2023

Fecha Listado: 04/06/2023
Hora Listado: 18:50:52

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
CLASIFICACION HCP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

13

SALINAS SOLANO, MARIA GUADA
ARALUCE SANTOCILDES, JON
FERNANDEZ-MERAS MARTINEZ, O
AMARIKA SANUDO, ALBERTO

TOMEY AZPILLAGA, NICOLAS
TOMEY AZPILLAGA, ESTEBAN
MENACA MATURANA, MARIA LUIS
HELGADOTTIR, GUDLAUG

GARROS GARAY, MARTA
VESGA GOMEZ, FCO. JAVIER
SANTOS SOLAGAISTUA, SILVIA
VIAR ARISTEGUI, ROMAN

LODEIRO MATO, GUILLERMO
PENA AGUIRREGABIRIA, AGURTZ
RUIZ MONRABAL, FRANCISCO JA
LODEIRO MATO, M? INES

EULATE ARTOLA, COSME
BERGE AMPUERO, JAIME
ARBEO ALLENDE, SOFIA

ARSUAGA SENTIS, BELEN

CARRAL LOPEZ-TAPIA, COSME
CARRAL LOPEZ-TAPIA, ALMUDEN
BARBIER GAMINDE, BEATRIZ
CASTRO CARRAL, GABRIEL

CARO OLABARRI, LOURDES
PAGADIGORRIA WICKE, MARTA
BASANEZ PENA, JESUS

ROSE BELL, PAUL

GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FCO, JAVI
MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN M
MARTIN SARACHAGA, M? ASUNCI

FRANCO, ADRIAN ALEJANDRO
SARACHO BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA,
BRANCAS ESCARTIN, LYDIA
QUINONES GALLARDO, DOMINGO

RODRIGUEZ PARDO, LINO

FIKA HERNANDO, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA ORTIZ, M® ASUNCION
PINA VALERA, MARIA JOSE

FLORES MUGIDA, TANIA MARIA
MARTINEZ DELGADO, ALVARO
VEGAS ESNAL, LOREA
BELDARRAIN DONOSO, SEBASTIA

CASADO DE DIOS, CONCEPCION
DOMINGUEZ ABASOLO, JOSE
HIDALGO PASTOR, MARIA JESUS
IBANEZ ERENO, PEDRO

RUBERTE HERRERO, MARIA ANGE
EULATE ARTOLA, JAVIER
PICAZA URQUIJO, AITOR

CLUB

LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
PARKOTXA

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

SOJUELA
SOJUELA
PINURRI TALDEA
PINURRI TALDEA

NEGURI
NEGURI
NEGURI
NEGURI

LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
1ZKI

NEGURI
NEGURI
NEGURI
NEGURI

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

FEDERACION VASC
NEGURI

NEGURI

MEAZTEGI

LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ

LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
CELLES

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

LA PENAZA
NEGURI
MEAZTEGI

GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA, A BASOZABAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

14,6
18,5
17,1
12,7

8,2

10,7
20,8
26,4

20,0
11,4
7,0

15,4

7,3

27,0
13,2
26,2

4,7
7,0
15,2
10,6

9,7

18,1
24,9
23,4

13,9
12,7
8,4
1,9

9,6

15,9
22,9
18,7

5,0

15,6
17,2
19,0

23,6
12,8
11,7
31,3

13,5
16,5
36,0
34,0

28,1
28,6
27,1
26,5

6,8
7,6
10,0
7,5

=TT ZEZTZTT ST ZT S ST T S ZEET S ST T ZE S ST SIS ZEISE S S S ZTI ZE S ST ZEZIZEZETI ZEZIEEZI EELE L

FECHA: 04/06/2023 CODIGO: VB0523162

NNNN GO0 WWWWw ABRAEAED DNNDNODN DNNN QQWWW DN DNDNDDN NDNDNODN ABRAEAED DNMNNDN OWWLWW

8

10

10

12

14

12
56

56

57

58

59

59

60

60

61

61

61

61

62

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT
56

56

57

58

59

59

60

60

61

61

61

61

62



)
1) MEAZTEGI GOLF

meazteg1 qolf CPTO. BIZKAIA SCRAMBLE MIXTO 2023

Fecha Listado: 04/06/2023
Hora Listado: 18:50:54

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
CLASIFICACION HCP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
FEIJOO EGUILLON, SOFIA RGC ZARAUZ
DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRE LAUKARIZ
AMIAS ALVAREZ, PATRICIA LAUKARIZ
MAS IGARZA, JULIO LAUKARIZ
TEJERO YUSTOS, FRANCISCO JA' MEAZTEGI
ABARRATEGI OROZKO, INAKI MEAZTEGI

19

24

25

26

LARRARTE ARAMBURU, MARIA JE = BASOZABAL

CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA BASOZABAL
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO MEAZTEGI
FERNANDEZ PAZ, JESUS MARIA MEAZTEGI
CHAVARRI YANEZ, AMAYA MEAZTEGI

GARCIA RONCERO,MARIA JESUS

BASTERRECHEA MARZANA, ANA LAUKARIZ
CASADO ESPONERA, JOSE LAUKARIZ
GARCIA DE PABLOS, MARIA EUG LAUKARIZ
VELASCO POYO, MARIA CARMEN MEAZTEGI
YANEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS CARLO  MEAZTEGI

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA
MIRANDA ALVAREZ, JOSE MANUE  PARKOTXA

IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL MEAZTEGI
ESTEFANO EGUINO MARIA CARME MEAZTEGI
FERNANDEZ PLAZA, JUAN CARLO MEAZTEGI
RAMOS FIGEROA, FELISA MEAZTEGI

JAE KIM, YOING SOOK
LEE KIM, DAE SUNG MOGRO

KIM AN, CHONGSOO MEAZTEGI
PARK YOON, KYOUNG SOOK MEAZTEGI
DE LA HOZ MANCEBO, JESUS AN MEAZTEGI
HERNANDEZ MORILLO, ANGELA MEAZTEGI

GONZALEZ-GORBENA BLANCO, Al PARKOTXA

RUIZ GARATE, NATXO PARKOTXA
JUEZ GUEREDIAGA, VERONICA LAUKARIZ
CALZADA URQUIZA, CLARA LAUKARIZ
VARA BENITO, JOSE LUIS MEAZTEGI

RANILLA SAN ROMAN, FERNANDO MEAZTEGI
ROMAN DE ISCAR, ENCARNACION SOTOVERDE

SAN JOSE VELASCO, ANGEL SOTOVERDE
SAN JOSE ROMAN, SARA ISABEL MEAZTEGI
ITURRALDE ORIVE, PEDRO MARI MEAZTEGI
APALATEGUI GUTIERREZ, VIRGI LAUKARIZ
CARRASCAL URKIDI, ALEX LAUKARIZ
BONET ARELLANO, COLOMA LAUKARIZ

FERNANDEZ-GOROSTIAGA CAMARA URABURU GOLF

FERNANDEZ CORTA, ANTONIO MEAZTEGI
DOMINGUEZ ESQUIBEL, SUSANA MEAZTEGI
CLEMENTE HEMSO, MIKEL MEAZTEGI
HEMSO, ARTITAYAPORN MEAZTEGI
ELIAS URETA, GONZALO LAUKARIZ
PEREZ CORRAL, EUGENIO LAUKARIZ
ARIETA-ARAUNABENA ESPANOL, LAUKARIZ
HERRERA ABECHUCO, BEGONA LAUKARIZ

PINURRI TALDEA
BASTERRECHEA SANCHEZ, CESAR FEDERACION VASC

URABURU GOLF

FEDERACION CANT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

16,3
14,9
14,4
12,5

11,3
14,6
16,3
16,6

11,8
13,9
16,2
36,0

20,7
18,1
25,1
36,0

26,5
21,5
36,0
23,2

15,4
10,6
12,3
25,9

26,5
16,5
10,8
11,6

17,3
23,4
24,6
12,9

16,5
26,9
22,3
13,8

25,7
25,5
36,0
34,2

20,0
18,4
26,7
19,5

23,7
36,0
27,5
36,0

10,2
11,3
34,0
15,9
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SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Meaztegi)

CLASIFICACION HCP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

MATEO SAINZ, SALVADOR
URIBE MORANT, RAFAELA
FERNANDEZ LEIVA, FRANCISCO
BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA

MARTI RODRIGUEZ, JUAN

DEL RIO BARREIRO, M® CARMEN
POZO CIRUELOS, RAQUEL
HORNOS VALERO, ELOY

CLUB

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
CELLES
CELLES

FECHA: 04/06/2023 CODIGO: VB0523162
13Vuelta

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT

28,6
28,9
13,0
28,0

26,5
23,2
271
20,6
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